废水（总排口）自行监测结果
	        项目
时间
	COD（mg/L）
	氨氮（mg/L）
	PH
	流量
（m3/h）

	2014 -10-07
	日均值
	17.57
	6.57
	8.28
	--

	标准限值
	100
	40
	6~9
	--

	达标情况
	达标
	达标
	达标
	达标

	备注
	污染物排放方式及去向；连续排放，排入沁河。


废气自行监测结果             单位mg/m3

	项目
时间及点位
	烟尘
	二氧化硫
	氮氧化物
	其它
（氟化物）

	2014-10-07

锅炉
	0:00
	25.061
	3.145
	178.83
	

	
	1:00
	25.896
	3.426
	161.89
	

	
	2:00
	19.708
	4.64
	137.5
	

	
	3:00
	25.215
	2.322
	184.49
	

	
	4:00
	27.835
	1.598
	197.35
	

	
	5:00
	28.136
	4.24
	189.4
	

	
	6:00
	27.982
	3.323
	187.47
	

	
	7:00
	28.377
	2.566
	199.04
	

	
	8:00
	26.563
	4.923
	193.81
	

	
	9:00
	24.932
	2.545
	187.54
	

	
	10:00
	22.546
	4.683
	186.37
	

	
	11:00
	20.384
	4.14
	170.95
	

	
	12:00
	20.739
	3.972
	164.79
	

	
	13:00
	19.001
	4.911
	145.82
	

	
	14:00
	18.97
	3.837
	135.62
	

	
	15:00
	18.976
	5.198
	178.64
	

	
	16:00
	20.377
	6.256
	192.26
	

	
	17:00
	21.197
	3.203
	173.52
	

	
	18:00
	22.731
	3.301
	182.92
	

	
	19:00
	23.664
	2.97
	198.8
	

	
	20:00
	23.08
	2.258
	182.78
	

	
	21:00
	23.904
	4.459
	184.45
	

	
	22:00
	23.976
	2.911
	184.37
	

	
	23:00
	24.642
	2.564
	138.59
	

	日均值
	
	23.49
	3.63
	179.00
	

	标准限值
	
	50.00
	400.00
	450.00
	

	达标情况
	
	达标
	达标
	达标
	


